
      ___________________________________

CUSTOMER STAMP AND SIGNATURE

Tel.:  _________________  Fax: ___________________

www.promedicare.eu

Each model includes as standard: aluminium shell, mounting hardware,  kit of inserts, pads, cover.
Pro Medicare Srl warrants the devices functionality for a maximum period of 24 months, covering all manufacturing defects from the first commissioning and 12 months 
on covers and wear parts. The warranty is valid if the device is used as indicated within the instruction manual.
Note: Any request for variation in dimensions, materials and type compared to the standard defined for the specific user does not have CE marking, therefore the 
professional user becomes the manufacturer and has the obligation to draw up the technical documentation of the device.
Images are purely illustrative and may not fully reflect reality.

□   ORDER

Pro Medicare s.r.l

Via Montagna Z.I. - Lotto 41

72023 Mesagne (BR) - ITALY

Tel. +(39) 0831 777840   Fax. +(39) 0831 730739

Email: sales@promedicare.it

Invoicing Details

Company name: _______________________________________

Delivery date required:  ___ /___  /___

Delivery address: _____________________________________

P. Code:  ___________  Town: __________________________

Order #: __________  Date of the order: ___ /___  /_____

Shipping Details

Ship to:       ___________________________________
      ___________________________________

SUPPORTO Back

Shell
effective

width (cm)

Backrest Technical Information

Size (cm)
Shell Height 

(cm)

Mounting on 
wheelchair size

(outside tubes) (cm)
Reclination (°) Rotation (°)

33x36

36x40

36

30x33 33

da 45 a 51

40 da 33 a 39

da 30 a 36

da 27 a 3327

30

33

36

35-43

da 36 a 42

N° of pieces

42x48

□

52

39

42

45

39x44

42x48

45x50

48x52

50

48

44

32-40

29-37

-12 a +12 -5 a +5

da 42 a 48

da 39 a 45

Patients Measures

Trunk width with thoracic support (cm)

Max load 
kg 136 

PricePaediatric Adult Quantity

□
4852

TOT.

□
3944

39x44

PLEASE INDICATE THE NUMBER OF PIECES IN THE BOXES WHERE REQUIRED

36x40

4248Model
Width x Height (cm)

Registered Design

17-23

26-34

23-29

20-26

48x52

□
3033

30x33

4550

44x50

□
3336

33x36

□
3640

□

da 45 a 51 35-4352

Tubes diameter for mounting: from 19mm up to 25mm and from 3/4" up to 1" 

4548x52
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Sizes

ACCESSORIES

LEFT SIDE PAD (expressed in cm) RIGHT SIDE PAD (expressed in cm)

Quantity PriceSizes Quantity Price Sizes

     □  6x6.5

Quantity Price Sizes Quantity Price

        □  6x10.5

     □  10x10.5

        □  8x12.5     □  8x8.5

     □  12x13.5

     □  6x6.5         □  6x10.5

        □  10x14.5

     □  8x8.5         □  8x12.5

        □  10x14.5      □  10x10.5

        □  12x17.5      □  12x13.5

     □  12x16.5      □  12x16.5

        □  12x17.5

TOTAL

 □  S (L-Left)

FIXATIS HARNESSES

Code

      □    3 (swing-away)  □  D (R-Right)

PMD S

Type of bracket Side Backrest Width Quantity

THORACIC SUPPORT (Plaese indicate pad, side, size, quantity and bracket)

□   30
□   33
□   36
□   39
□   42
□   45
□   48

      □    1 (fixed)

 FLAT  CONTOURED  FLAT  CONTOURED

To order the type and quantity of the brackets, please create the code# by referring to the table below.
(i.e. PMD S 1S30 n° 2 pieces stays for: 2 fixed bracket, left side, for backrest size 30) 

TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL

□

□ Qty

SPARE PARTS

SELECT IF NEEDED

Price

   □   small
        (teenagers)

   □   medium
      (teenagers/adults)

   □   extra small
        (paediatric)

Sizes Qty Price

   □   extra small
        (paediatric)

   □   small
        (teenagers)

   □   medium
      (teenagers/adults)

Backrest Size………………

        □   small

        □   medium

        □   large

Sizes Qty Price Sizes Qty Price SELECT IF NEEDED Qty

   □   large 
        (adults)

TOTAL

 CAPITIS CONFORT  CAPITIS ANATOMICO

Sizes

   □   large 
        (adults)

FIXATIS HARNESSES

   □   small
        (teenagers)

   □   medium
      (teenagers/adults)

   □   large 
        (adults)

Sizes Qty Price

TOTAL

Qty

UNIVERSAL PLATE HEADREST 

      □   extra small

      □   small

TOTAL

TOTAL

      □   medium

      □   large

MOUNTING PLATE FOR CAPITIS HEADREST 
W/HORIZONTAL ADJUSTMENT

CAPITIS HEADREST    (please indicate the size of the backrest if the mounting plate for Capitis w/horizontal adjustement is choosen)

TOTAL

 DYNAMIC BUTTERFLY HARNESS
TRUNK HARNESS WITH ELASTIC SHOULDER 
RETRACTORS AND CHEST BUCKLE CLOSURE

CHEST HARNESS WITH SHOULDERS RETRACTION 
PADS

SPARE PARTS

  COVER □ SELECT IF 
NEEDED

  Backrest Size………………

Mod.Ord.Ver.Ins.Bac.Sup. S.P. EN Rev.3 04/2024 2/2


