

Pro Medicare s.r.l

Via Montagna Z.I. - Lotto 41 72023 Mesagne (BR) - ITALY

Tel. +(39) 0831 777840 Fax. +(39) 0831 730739

Email: sales@promedicare.it



☐ ORDER			Ver	<b>50</b> 1 N G	ns °		O N S					
Invoicing Details					Shipping Details							
Company name:			Ship	to:								
Delivery date required:/ /												
Delivery address:												
P. Code: Town:						<b>CUSTOMER STAMP AND SIGNATURE</b>						
Tel.: Fax:												
Order #: Date of the order:	/	/										
Each model includes as standard: aluminium shell, mounting hardware, kit of inserts, pads, cover.  Pro Medicare Srl warrants the devices functionality for a maximum period of 24 months, covering all manufacturing defects from the first commissioning and 12 months on covers and wear parts. The warranty is valid if the device is used as indicated within the instruction manual.  Note: Any request for variation in dimensions, materials and type compared to the standard defined for the specific user does not have CE marking, therefore the professional user becomes the manufacturer and has the obligation to draw up the technical documentation of the device.  Images are purely illustrative and may not fully reflect reality.  Supporto  Registered Design  Max load kg 136												
SUPPORTO Back						227.02.111	2.02		THE BOXES WHERE REQUIRED			
	Paediatric				Ad	ult		Quantity	Price			
Model	3033	3336	3640	3944	4248	4550	4852					
Width x Height (cm)	30x33	33x36	36x40	39x44	42x48	44x50	48x52					
N° of pieces												

	Model			3336	3640	3944	4248	4550	4852					
Wid	th x Height (cm)	30:	x33	33x36	36x40	39x44	42x48	44x50	48x52					
	N° of pieces													
									тот.					
Backrest Technical Information											Patie	Patients Measures		
Size (cm)	Shell Height (cm)	Shell effective width (cm		wh	ounting eelchair de tubes	size	Reclina	ition (°)	Rotation (°)		Trunk width with thoracic support (cm)			
30x33	33	27		C	la 27 a 3	3					17-23			
33x36	36	30		da 30 a 36						20-26				
36x40	40	33		C	la 33 a 3	9					23-29			
39x44	44	36		da 36 a 42		-12 a	+12	-5 a	1+5	26-34				
42x48	48	39		da 39 a 45							29-37			
45x50	50	42		C	la 42 a 4	8						32-40		
48x52	52	45		da 45 a 51			1				35-43			

						ACCI	ESSORIE	S						
THORACIO	SUPPOR	<b>T</b> (Plaese	indicate	pad, sid	e, size, quan	tity and br	racket)							
	LEFT S	SIDE PAD	(express	ed in cn	n)				RIGHT	SIDE PAD	(expressed	l in cm)		
	FLAT			CON	TOURED			F	LAT		CONTOURED			
					D>									
Sizes	Quantity	Quantity Price Sizes		izes	Quantity	Price		Sizes	Quantity	Price	Size	S	Quantity	Price
□ 6x6.5			□ 6	x10.5				□ 6x6.5			□ 6x10	.5		
□ 8x8.5			□ 8x12.					□ 8x8.5			□ 8x12.5			
□ 10x10.			□ 1	0x14.5				□ 10x10.5			□ 10x1	4.5		
□ 12x13.			□ 12x17.5				<u> </u>	□ 12x13.5			□ 12x1			
□ 12x16.	5							□ 12x16.5						
TOTAL	TOTAL TOTAL						L	TOTAL	1		TOTA	L		
		To o						te the code# by cket, left side, f			below.			
	Tyne	of brack			Side	-	ckrest Wi			Code	Oua	ntity		
	Type of bracket		'	Jide	Da	□ 30	utii	-	Code	Qua	iitity			
		L (fixed)			(L-Left)		□ 33							
		,			,		□ 36							
PMD S		□ <b>3</b> (swing-away)			□ <b>D</b> (R-Right)		□ 39 □ 42							
	□ <b>3</b> (sv						□ <b>45</b>							
							□ 48							
FIVATICAL	ADNIECCEC	,												
FIXATIS II	ARNESSES	)							т т					
DYNAMIC B	UTTERFLY HA	RNESS			TRUNK HARI RETRACTORS				CHE		SS WITH SH	OULDERS	S RETRAC	TION
Sizes Qty Price			Siz	es	Qty	Price		Sizes		Qty		Price		
□ extra small			□ extra sr					small						
(paedia	tric)				(paedia	tricj			$\dashv$ $\vdash$	(teenage				
□ small (teenag	ers)				□ small (teenag	ers)				medium teenagers)				
	medium		$\dashv$	□ mediur				<b>→                                    </b>	large	· · ·				
	rs/adults)					rs/adults)				(adults)				
□ large					□ large				7		TOTAL			
(adults)					(adults)				-			!		
	TOTAL					TOTA	4 <i>L</i>							
CAPITIS H	EADREST	(please	indicate th	ne size of	the backrest it	f the mount	ting plate f	or Capitis w/ho	orizontal ad	iustement	is choosen)			
		(							7	,				
CAPITIS CONFORT					CAPITIS ANATOMICO				MOUNTING PLATE FOR CAPITIS HEADREST W/HORIZONTAL ADJUSTMENT					
Siz	es	Qty	Price		Siz	es	Qty	Price		SELECT IF	NEEDED		Qty	
□ small			□ extra small				] [							
□ medium			□ small				] [_	Backrest Size			Size			
□ large				_	□ medi	um			J					
	TOTAL				□ large				UNI	VERSAL PL	ATE HEADRE	ST		
						TOTA	4 <i>L</i>		┙┝	Π				
										SELECT IF	NEEDED		Qty	
SPARE PA	RTS													
				_ SELE	ECT IF	D- 1	. C:-							
COVER					DED	Backrest	t Size							